Summer Sessions 2023

Start ond End Dates

Tuesday, May 30-Friday, July 7, 2023* **
(6 Weeks)

Monday, June 26-Friday, Aug. 4, 2023**
(6 Weeks)

Monday, July 10-Friday, Aug. 18, 2023
(6 Weeks)

Tuesday, May 30-Friday, July 28, 2023% **
(9 Wesks)

Tuesday, May 30-Friday, Aug. 4, 2023*% **
(10 Weeks)

Tuesday, May 30-Friday, Aug. 18, 2023* **=
(12 Weeks)

Datfes Vary

Maonday, May 29, 2023 - Memaorial Day holiday observed.
* June 19, 2023 - Juneteenth obzerved.

** July 4, 2023 - Independence Day holiday obzerved.

Session

Summer Session | (]

Surmmer Session |1 (K)

Summer Seszion 1 (M)

9 Week Sezsions (L)

10 Week Seszsions (A)

12 Week Sessions (1)

Session X (Mon-Standard)

Fall Semester 2023

Monday, Aug. 28, 2023

Monday, Sept. 4, 2023

Meonday, Oct. 9-Tuesday, Oct. 10, 2023
Wednesday, Oct. 11, 2023

Wednesday, Nov. 22-5aturday, Nov. 25, 2023
Monday, Nov. 27, 2023

Monday, Dec. 11, 2023

Tuesday, Dec. 12, 2023

Wednesday, Dec. 13-Wednesday, Dec. 20, 2023

Closses Begin

Labor Day Observed
Fall Break

Closzes Resume
Thanksgiving Break
Claszes Resume

Last Day of Classes
Reading Day

Semester Final Examinations



Winter Session 2024

Thursday, Dec. 28, 2023-Friday, Jan. 19, 2024 3 week (15 day) session

Friday, Dec. 29, 2023-Friday, Jan. 18, 2024 14-day session

Wednesday, |an. 3-Wednesday, Jan. 17, 2024 2 week (10 day) session

Monday, Jan. 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, |r. Day Observed

Spring Semester 2024

N

Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2024 First Day of Classes

Monday, March 18-Saturday, March 23, 2024 Spring Break

Monday, March 25, 2024 Closses Resume

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Last Day of Closses
Wednesday, May &8, 2024 Reading Day

Thursday, May 9-Thursday, May 16, 2024 Semester Final Examinations
Friday, May 17-Sunday, May 19, 2024 Commencement Weekend

The University af Buffalo academic calendar iz set by the Faculty Senate and Univerzity President, and dafes may

change af their discretion.



